
STATE PLANE COORDINATE TABLE

SHEET
1 of 4

project no.:
approved by:
checked by:

drawn by:

file name: V_FPT_D21-04643.DWG

D21-04643
JSR

NRW

JPM
surveyed by: AH/BF/KT

DATE OF SURVEY

06-05-2023 - For Intrinsic Development Review

O
ls

so
n 

- L
an

d 
S

ur
ve

yi
ng

 - 
M

O
 3

66
, K

S
 1

14
, M

O
 C

er
tif

ic
at

e 
of

 A
ut

ho
rit

y-
00

15
92

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77
FA

X
 8

16
.3

61
.1

88
8

13
01

 B
ur

lin
gt

on
 S

tre
et

N
or

th
 K

an
sa

s 
C

ity
, M

O
 6

41
16

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

FINAL PLAT OF
THE VILLAGE AT DISCOVERY PARK

(LOTS 1 THRU 13 INCLUSIVE AND TRACTS A & B)
NE 1/4, SEC. 30, T48N., R31W.

LEE'S SUMMIT, JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURIPOINT OF COMMENCING

TRACT A

POINT OF BEGINNING

LEGEND

DEVELOPER:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF:

SURVEYORS NOTES:

TRACT B

LOT 13

LOT 2

LOT 1

LOT 4

LOT 3
LOT 5

LOT 7
LOT 8

LOT 6

LOT 11

LOT 10

LOT 12

LOT 9

TO BE DEDICATED AS
NW COLBERN ROAD

N50°41'15"E

59.22'

S01°27'27"W
62.94'

S46°40'17"W
35.22'

N88°06'56"W   730.85'
ITB=N87°33'04"W
R=2,904.93'
D=05°59'24"
L=303.69'

ITB=S89°27'36"W
R=2047.00'
D=05°48'40"
L=207.61'

S45°00'00"E   889.18'

195.68'
N90°00'00"E

S88°32'29"E  375.74'

S
01

°2
7'

31
"W

   
1,

11
4.

58
'

N
01

°3
7'

22
"E

   
1,

32
0.

20
'

N
01

°3
7'

50
"E

   
47

3.
96

'

06-06-2023 - Signature Block Update & Developer Address

06-09-2023 - 1st Submittal
06-09-2023 - Developer Address Corrected

09-08-2023 - 2nd Submittal

TO BE DEDICATED AS
NE COLBERN ROAD

09-29-2023 - Email to Kathy Kraemer for review

10-04-2023 - 3rd Submittal



TRACT A

LOT 12

LOT 13

S45°00'00"E 889.18'

N90°00'00"E 195.68'
S01°27'27"W
62.94'

S88°32'29"E
375.74'

N
01

°3
7'

50
"E

 4
73

.9
6'

TR
A

C
T 

B

TRACT B

N50°41'15"E

59.22'

TRACT A

TRACT A

LOT 12

LOT 13

S45°00'00"E 889.18'

N90°00'00"E 195.68'
S01°27'27"W
62.94'

S88°32'29"E
375.74'

N
01

°3
7'

50
"E

 4
73

.9
6'

TR
A

C
T 

B

TRACT B

N50°41'15"E

59.22'

TRACT A

ROAD PUMP
STATION LOT 1

N
E

STR
EET

D
O

U
G

LAS

N
E

. D
O

U
G

LA
S

  S
TR

E
E

T

SHEET
2 of 4

project no.:
approved by:
checked by:

drawn by:

file name: V_FPT_D21-04643.DWG

D21-04643
JSR

NRW

JPM
surveyed by: AH/BF/KT

DATE OF SURVEY

O
ls

so
n 

- L
an

d 
S

ur
ve

yi
ng

 - 
M

O
 3

66
, K

S
 1

14
, M

O
 C

er
tif

ic
at

e 
of

 A
ut

ho
rit

y-
00

15
92

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77
FA

X
 8

16
.3

61
.1

88
8

13
01

 B
ur

lin
gt

on
 S

tre
et

N
or

th
 K

an
sa

s 
C

ity
, M

O
 6

41
16

FINAL PLAT OF
THE VILLAGE AT DISCOVERY PARK

(LOTS 1 THRU 13 INCLUSIVE AND TRACTS A & B)
NE 1/4, SEC. 30, T48N., R31W.

LEE'S SUMMIT, JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

SURVEYORS NOTES:

DEVELOPER:

06-05-2023 - For Intrinsic Development Review

POINT OF COMMENCING

POINT OF BEGINNING

06-06-2023 - Signature Block Update & Developer Address

06-09-2023 - 1st Submittal

LEGEND

06-09-2023 - Developer Address Corrected

09-08-2023 - 2nd Submittal
09-29-2023 - Email to Kathy Kraemer for review

10-04-2023 - 3rd Submittal



LOT 12

LOT 10

LOT 11

TRACT B

LOT 9

LOT 13

LOT 1

LOT 2

LOT 4
LOT 7LOT 8

62.94'

S88°32'29"E
375.74'

S
01

°2
7'

31
"W

1,
11

4.
58

'

N
01

°3
7'

22
"E

 1
,3

20
.2

0'
TR

A
C

T 
B

TR
A

C
T 

B

TRACT B

LOT 10 LOT 9

TRACT ALOT 12

LOT 10

LOT 11

TRACT B

LOT 9

LOT 13

LOT 1

LOT 2

LOT 4
LOT 7LOT 8

62.94'

S88°32'29"E
375.74'

S
01

°2
7'

31
"W

1,
11

4.
58

'

N
01

°3
7'

22
"E

 1
,3

20
.2

0'
TR

A
C

T 
B

TR
A

C
T 

B

TRACT B

LOT 10 LOT 9

TRACT A

N
E

. D
O

U
G

LA
S

  S
TR

E
E

T
N

E
. D

O
U

G
LA

S
  S

TR
E

E
T

SHEET
3 of 4

project no.:
approved by:
checked by:

drawn by:

file name: V_FPT_D21-04643.DWG

D21-04643
JSR

NRW

JPM
surveyed by: AH/BF/KT

DATE OF SURVEY

O
ls

so
n 

- L
an

d 
S

ur
ve

yi
ng

 - 
M

O
 3

66
, K

S
 1

14
, M

O
 C

er
tif

ic
at

e 
of

 A
ut

ho
rit

y-
00

15
92

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77
FA

X
 8

16
.3

61
.1

88
8

13
01

 B
ur

lin
gt

on
 S

tre
et

N
or

th
 K

an
sa

s 
C

ity
, M

O
 6

41
16

FINAL PLAT OF
THE VILLAGE AT DISCOVERY PARK

(LOTS 1 THRU 13 INCLUSIVE AND TRACTS A & B)
NE 1/4, SEC. 30, T48N., R31W.

LEE'S SUMMIT, JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

SURVEYORS NOTES:

DEVELOPER:

06-05-2023 - For Intrinsic Development Review

06-06-2023 - Signature Block Update & Developer Address

06-09-2023 - 1st Submittal

LEGEND

06-09-2023 - Developer Address Corrected

09-08-2023 - 2nd Submittal
09-29-2023 - Email to Kathy Kraemer for review

10-04-2023 - 3rd Submittal



LOT 11

TRACT B

LOT 1

LOT 2

LOT 3

LOT 4

LOT 5

LOT 7LOT 8

LOT 6

S
01

°2
7'

31
"W

1,
11

4.
58

'

S46°40'17"W
35.22'

N88°06'56"W 730.85'
R=2,904.93'
L=303.69'
D=5°59'24"
ITB=N87°33'04"W

R=2,047.00'
L=207.61'
D=5°48'40"
ITB=S89°27'36"W

N
01

°3
7'

22
"E

 1
,3

20
.2

0'
TR

A
C

T 
B

LOT 10 LOT 9

TR
A

C
T 

B

LOT 11

TRACT B

LOT 1

LOT 2

LOT 3

LOT 4

LOT 5

LOT 7LOT 8

LOT 6

S
01

°2
7'

31
"W

1,
11

4.
58

'

S46°40'17"W
35.22'

N88°06'56"W 730.85'
R=2,904.93'
L=303.69'
D=5°59'24"
ITB=N87°33'04"W

R=2,047.00'
L=207.61'
D=5°48'40"
ITB=S89°27'36"W

N
01

°3
7'

22
"E

 1
,3

20
.2

0'
TR

A
C

T 
B

LOT 10 LOT 9

TR
A

C
T 

B

NE COLBERN ROAD

N
E

. D
O

U
G

LA
S

  S
TR

E
E

T

NW COLBERN ROAD

SHEET
4 of 4

project no.:
approved by:
checked by:

drawn by:

file name: V_FPT_D21-04643.DWG

D21-04643
JSR

NRW

JPM
surveyed by: AH/BF/KT

DATE OF SURVEY

O
ls

so
n 

- L
an

d 
S

ur
ve

yi
ng

 - 
M

O
 3

66
, K

S
 1

14
, M

O
 C

er
tif

ic
at

e 
of

 A
ut

ho
rit

y-
00

15
92

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77
FA

X
 8

16
.3

61
.1

88
8

13
01

 B
ur

lin
gt

on
 S

tre
et

N
or

th
 K

an
sa

s 
C

ity
, M

O
 6

41
16

FINAL PLAT OF
THE VILLAGE AT DISCOVERY PARK

(LOTS 1 THRU 13 INCLUSIVE AND TRACTS A & B)
NE 1/4, SEC. 30, T48N., R31W.

LEE'S SUMMIT, JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

SURVEYORS NOTES:

DEVELOPER:

06-05-2023 - For Intrinsic Development Review

LEGEND

“ ”

06-06-2023 - Signature Block Update & Developer Address

06-09-2023 - 1st Submittal
06-09-2023 - Developer Address Corrected

09-08-2023 - 2nd Submittal
09-29-2023 - Email to Kathy Kraemer for review

10-04-2023 - 3rd Submittal


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet 1
	OLE1



